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BALLET

BENEFIT

Invitations to
special events

INDIVIDUAL GIVING

LEVELS AND BENEFITS

REPRISE
SOCIETY

MEMBERS*

$10K-
$14,999

$5K-
$9,999

$2,500-
$4,999

$1,000-
$2,499

$250-
$999

Subscription to
Footnotes newsletter

Name listed
in playbill

Invitation to opening
night (Friday) post

performance parties

Invitation to
free donor ballet class

t

[nvitation to
pre-performance
parties

Invitation to "Inside
the Dancers Studio”

Invitation to
the February Season
Reveal party

Name listed
on website

JUALALIU AL

One backstage tour
or backstage event

Special events
exclusive to the

Reprise Society

*The Repise Society is a special multi-year giving program
that allows you to make a long term committeement

to Oklahoma City Ballet

With questions or to customize benefits, please contact:
Whitney Cross (405) 208-8858 - whitney(@okcballet.org
Jackie Raley (405) 208-8836 -jackie(@okcballet.org



