

INDIVIDUAL GIVING LEVELS AND BENEFITS

BENEFIT	REPRISE SOCIETY MEMBERS*	15K+	\$10K- \$14,999	\$5K- \$9,999	\$2,500- \$4,999	\$1,000- \$2,499	\$250- \$999
Invitations to special events	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Subscription to Footnotes newsletter	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Name listed in playbill	20	20	2	20	20	20	
Invitation to opening night (Friday) post performance parties	20	20	20	20	20	20	
Invitation to free donor ballet class	20	20	20	20	20	20	
Invitation to pre-performance parties	20	20	22	20	2		
Invitation to "Inside the Dancers Studio"	22	20	2	20	20		
Invitation to the February Season Reveal party	20	20	22	20			
Name listed on website	20	20	20				
One backstage tour or backstage event	22	20					
Special events exclusive to the Reprise Society	20						

^{*}The Repise Society is a special multi-year giving program that allows you to make a long term committeement to Oklahoma City Ballet